GSCWM 2022 CAMP BUS SCHEDULE

CGE

CLW

*Please know bus schedule is subject to change based upon traffic and road closures. We ask all families to arrive at bus stop 5 minutes before schedule depature and arrival time.

Earl D Taft Elementary School, Uxbridge

Hopedale Jr. Sr. High School, Hopedale

Milford High School School, Milford

Hastings Elementary School, Westborough

Melican Middle School, Northborough

Townsend Town Common, Townsend

TC Passios, Lunenburg

Worcester Leadership Center

Major Edwards Elementary School,
West Boylston

Tahanto Regional High School, Boylston

Paton School, Shrewsbury

Shaws, Worcester

Millbury Street Elementary, Grafton

T.J Maxx, Auburn

Hastings Elementary School, Westborough

Paton School, Shrewsbury

Davis Hill Elementary School, Holden

Worcester Leadership Center

Paton School, Shrewsbury

Millbury Street Elementary, Grafton

Worcester Leadership Center

T.J Maxx, Auburn

16 Granite Street, Uxbridge, MA 01569

25 Adin Street, Hopedale, MA 01747

31 West Fountain Street, Milford, MA 01757

111 E Main Street, Westborough, MA 01581

107-145 Lincoln Street, Northborough, MA
01532

2 School Street, Townsend, MA 01469

1025 Massachusetts Ave, Lunenburg, MA
01462

115 Century Drive, Worcester, MA 01606

70 Crescent Street, West Boylson, MA 01583

1001 Main Street, Boylston, MA 01505

58 Grafton Street, Shrewsbury, MA 01545

14 W Boylston St, Worcester, MA 01605

105 Millbury Street, Grafton, MA 01519

711 Southbridge Street, Auburn, MA 01501

111 E Main Street, Westborough, MA 01581

58 Grafton Street, Shrewsbury, MA 01545

80 Jamieson Road, Holden, MA 01520

115 Century Drive, Worcester, MA 01606

58 Grafton Street, Shrewsbury, MA 01545

105 Millbury Street, Grafton, MA 01519

115 Century Drive, Worcester 01606

711 Southbridge Street, Auburn, MA 01501

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:25 AM

8:10 AM

8:30 AM

8:20 AM

8:40 AM

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:35 AM

8:05 AM

8:25 AM

8:15 AM

8:40 AM

8:056 AM

8:25 AM

8:05 AM

8:25 AM

8:00 AM

8:20 AM

8:15 AM

8:40 AM

5:30 PM

5:15 PM

5:00 PM

5:20 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

5:20 PM

5:00 PM

5:20 PM

5:00 PM

5:10 PM

4:45 PM

5:30 PM

5:05 PM

5:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:25 PM

5:05 PM

5:10 PM

4:45 PM





