GSCWM 2022 CAMP BUS SCHEDULE

Camp	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	Location	Address	Pick Up	Drop Off
CGE	X							Earl D Taft Elementary School, Uxbridge	16 Granite Street, Uxbridge, MA 01569	8:00 AM	5:30 PM
	X							Hopedale Jr. Sr. High School, Hopedale	25 Adin Street, Hopedale, MA 01747	8:15 AM	5:15 PM
	X							Milford High School School, Milford	31 West Fountain Street, Milford, MA 01757	8:25 AM	5:00 PM
		X					X	Hastings Elementary School, Westborough	111 E Main Street, Westborough, MA 01581	8:10 AM	5:20 PM
		X					X	Melican Middle School, Northborough	107-145 Lincoln Street, Northborough, MA 01532	8:30 AM	5:00 PM
					X			Townsend Town Common, Townsend	2 School Street, Townsend, MA 01469	8:20 AM	5:15 PM
					X			TC Passios, Lunenburg	1025 Massachusetts Ave, Lunenburg, MA 01462	8:40 AM	5:00 PM
						X		Worcester Leadership Center	115 Century Drive, Worcester, MA 01606	8:00 AM	5:30 PM
						X		Major Edwards Elementary School, West Boylston	70 Crescent Street, West Boylson, MA 01583	8:15 AM	5:20 PM
					1.5	X		Tahanto Regional High School, Boylston	1001 Main Street, Boylston, MA 01505	8:35 AM	5:00 PM
CLW	X							Paton School, Shrewsbury	58 Grafton Street, Shrewsbury, MA 01545	8:05 AM	5:20 PM
	X							Shaws, Worcester	14 W Boylston St, Worcester, MA 01605	8:25 AM	5:00 PM
		X						Millbury Street Elementary, Grafton	105 Millbury Street, Grafton, MA 01519	8:15 AM	5:10 PM
		X				X		T.J Maxx, Auburn	711 Southbridge Street, Auburn, MA 01501	8:40 AM	4:45 PM
			X					Hastings Elementary School, Westborough	111 E Main Street, Westborough, MA 01581	8:05 AM	5:30 PM
			X				1	Paton School, Shrewsbury	58 Grafton Street, Shrewsbury, MA 01545	8:25 AM	5:05 PM
				X				Davis Hill Elementary School, Holden	80 Jamieson Road, Holden, MA 01520	8:05 AM	5:30 PM
				X				Worcester Leadership Center	115 Century Drive, Worcester, MA 01606	8:25 AM	5:00 PM
					X			Paton School, Shrewsbury	58 Grafton Street, Shrewsbury, MA 01545	8:00 AM	5:25 PM
					X			Millbury Street Elementary, Grafton	105 Millbury Street, Grafton, MA 01519	8:20 AM	5:05 PM
						X		Worcester Leadership Center	115 Century Drive, Worcester 01606	8:15 AM	5:10 PM
								T.J Maxx, Auburn	711 Southbridge Street, Auburn, MA 01501	8:40 AM	4:45 PM

^{*}Please know bus schedule is subject to change based upon traffic and road closures. We ask all families to arrive at bus stop 5 minutes before schedule depature and arrival time.